

**UNDER AUSPICES OF** 

## MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



Affiliated To : NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA &

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



0087

### **CERTIFICATE**

This is to Certify that Mr./Mrs./Ms. SNEHA ISHWAR KANNAKE

Date of Birth 13-03-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Rynner / Thurd / Participated Warora

Dr. Yogendra Pandey Organising Secretary
MAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION

Vipin Kamdar



**UNDER AUSPICES OF** 

#### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



0084

Affiliated To : NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA &

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION





This is to Certify that Mr/Mrs/Ms. NANDINI MADHUKAR KHARKAR

Date of Birth 06-11-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Runner / Third / Participat Frincipal Niketan College

Warora

Dr. Yogendra Pandey

Organising Secretary
NAGBUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION

Dr. Latit liwani

n. Secretary
Preside

President OCIATION





**UNDER AUSPICES OF** 

### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



: NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA & Affiliated To

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



8800

### **CERTIFICATE**

This is to Certify that MAT/Mrs. MOHEENA PARVIN SAMSHER KHAN PATHAN

Date of Birth 29-66-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Runner / Thurd / Participated Nike

Organising Secretary









**UNDER AUSPICES OF** 

#### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



: NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA & Affiliated To

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION





0091 Sr. No.

This is to Certify that Mr. Mrs. /Ms. ANJALI SURENDRA CHAUDHARI

Date of Birth 22 -03 -2003 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Officiat in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Beys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Rynner / Third / Participated Principal Niketan College

Dr. Yogendra Pandev

Organising Secretary
NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSO

Vipin Kamdar





UNDER AUSPICES OF

#### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



Affiliated To : NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA &

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



Sr. No.

0093

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that Mr/Mrs/Ms. LAXMI RAJU KHIRATKAR

Date of Birth 13-09-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Officiat in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Ruhner / Third / Participate liketan College

٨ ٨ ٨ .

Dr. Yogendra Pandey

Organising Secretary
NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION

Dr. Latit iwani

en. Secretary

Vipin Kamdai

ident ATION



UNDER AUSPICES OF

### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



0070

Affiliated To : NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA &

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



Sr. No.

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that Mr. LMrs. LMs. MUKESH UTTAM KHANGAR

Date of Birth 06-09-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Runner / Third / Participated Warora

Dr. Yogendra Pandey

Organising Secretary
NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION

Dr. Lalit Jiwani

Vipin Kamdar

en. Secretary BAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION







UNDER AUSPICES OF

#### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



: NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA & Affiliated To

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



0073

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that Mr./MrsJMs. DEVENDRA BANDU DETHE

Date of Birth 27-08-2002 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Winner / Runner / Third / Participated Niketan College.

Principal

Warora

Dr. Yogendra Pandev

Organising Secretary









UNDER AUSPICES OF

#### MAHARASHTRA AMATEUR NETBALL ASSOCIATION (R)

Reg. No. MAH/84/12, F-718/12 (GONDIA)



Affiliated To : NETBALL FEDRATION OF INDIA &

MAHARASHTRA OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Recognized By: MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS GOVT, OF INDIA

Organized By : NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION



0079

#### **CERTIFICATE**

This is to Certify that Mr/Mrs/Ms AYUSH VIJAY GOHANE

Date of Birth 29-09-2003 of CHANDRAPUR District has participated as a player / Coach

/ Manager / Official in 14th Junior Maharashtra State Netball Championship 2020-21 (Boys & Girls)

at R.T.M. Nagpur University Ground, Nagpur.

Date: 12th to 14th Feb. 2021

Position: Wigner / Runner / Third / Participated Principal Anand Niketan College,

Dr. Yogendra Pandey

Organising Secretary
NAGPUR DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCI.



